DOC # Last Name

293649
215236
291824
291644
283320
244918
293297
271729
294559
203883
162054
242725
292862
293671
235294
292858
191891

Amburgey  Megan A

Cooper Allen Lamont
Stone Krystal

Cundiff Sydney
Cunningham Michael

Brown Tori

Rix Thomas C

Campbell Tosha
Carradine Robert

Slover Raymond

Troup William

Cook Demetrice
Hardeman  Philip Scott
Wilson Holly

Thomas Christopher
Neeley Kacey Dawn

Hardy Damon Duane

Releases - October 12, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Letcher County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Russell County Jail

Grant County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Perry County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Pike County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Madison County Jail
Madison County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



