DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
293649 Amburgey	Megan	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215236 Cooper	Allen	Lamont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291824 Stone	Krystal		Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291644 Cundiff	Sydney		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283320 Cunningham	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244918 Brown	Tori		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293297 Rix	Thomas	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271729 Campbell	Tosha		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294559 Carradine	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203883 Slover	Raymond		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162054 Troup	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242725 Cook	Demetrice		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292862 Hardeman	Philip	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293671 Wilson	Holly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235294 Thomas	Christopher		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292858 Neeley	Kacey	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
191891 Hardy	Damon	Duane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)